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122 42009 Multimedia Messaging (MMS) enhancements Rel-6 No T2 No MMS6 TSG Thu 15/08/02 Thu 16/12/04 75% TP-030175 Laumen, Siemens@SAL.SIEMENS.DE Friedhelm Wed 08/09/04

125 42011 Technical realization Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Fri 06/09/02 Fri 10/12/04 80% 23.140 ef Laumen, Siemens @SAL.SIEMENS.DE Friedhelm Wed 08/09/04

128 42014 Handling of private addressing schemes in MMS Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Wed 10/12/03 Fri 10/12/04 70% 23.140 TP-030299 as Röbke, T-MobileRoebke@t-mobile.de Friedhelm Wed 08/09/04

129 42015 FS Multiple MMS Relay/Server Architecture Rel-6 No T2 No TSG Wed 10/12/03 Fri 10/12/04 30% probably Annex to 2 TP-030301 , Telefónica Móviles gorospe_j@tsm.es Friedhelm Wed 08/09/04 an Annex of 23.140

131 42005 Rel-6 MExE enhancements Rel-6 No T2 No MEXE6 TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 06/06/03 100% Friedhelm Thu 21/03/02

132 42006 MExE Rel-6 Improvements and Investigations Rel-6 No T2 No MEXE6-ENHANC TSG Fri 08/03/02 Wed 12/03/03 100% 22.057, 23.057 TP-020017 ars Brenk (TTPCom) m@HOTMAIL.COM Thu 27/03/03

133 42007 MExE Run-Time Independent Framework Feasibility S Rel-6 No T2 No MEXE6-RTIF TSG Fri 08/03/02 Fri 06/06/03 100% 22.857 TP-020086 Aaron Cohen (Intel) n.Cohen@intel.com Mon 13/01/03
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